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Real Turmat /  Stew /  6020 Beef Stew

6020 Beef Stew

Ingredients
Rice (35%), beef (beef (84%), salt, vegetable fibre, stabilizer

(E450), antioxidant (rosemary extract)) (16%), bell pepper (10%),

onion, tomato, champignon (5.7%), rapeseed oil, wheat flour,

celery, corn starch, meat bouillon (yeast extract,

maltodextrin, salt, rapeseed oil, meat extract, brown sugar,

onion), tomato paste, soy sauce (soy, salt, vinegar), aroma, garlic

(0.5%), seasoning, ginger, burnt sugar (caramel, maltodextrin),

salt, antioxidant (ascorbic acid).

Allergens: celery, gluten, soy.

Lactose free, Milk free

Nutrients

Per 100 g

Per

portion

Per 100 g

prepared

Energy

%

Energy (kJ) 1873 2397 479

Energy (kcal) 447 573 115

Fat (g) 19 25 5.0 39

↳ Of which

saturated fat

(g)

3.2 4.1 0.8

Carbohydrates

(g)

50 64 12.9 45

↳ Of which

sugars (g)

4.2 5.3 1.1

Dietary fibre

(g)

4 5 1.0

Protein (g) 17 21 4.3 15

Salt (g) 3.7 4.7 0.9

Water Max 5 %

Weight

Net: 128 g

Gross: 145 g

Prepared: 500 g

Shelf life

The product has 5 years shelf

life from the manufacturing

date. Store at room

temperature. An opened bag

should be treated as a fresh

product. Please eat the meal

within 2 hours of adding water.

Preparation

Tear off the top of the bag at

the indentation. Add warm

water (3.7 dl) up to the level

marker. Stir well, close the bag

using the ziplock and let the

dish rest for 8 minutes.
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DRYTECH AS - ØRNEVEGEN 110 – 9015 TROMSØ, NORWAY - TELEPHONE: +47 77 60 03 00 - E-MAIL: POST@DRYTECH.NO -

REALOUTDOORFOOD.COM

Vi bruker informasjonskapsler (cookies). Ved å fortsette å bruke nettstedet godtar du bruken av disse. Personvern.

Admin

Microbiological requirements

Microorganisms

Target (cfu

/ g) Max (cfu / g) Ref. method

Total <10 000 100 000 NMKL 86

Coliforms 0 <10 NMKL 44

E-coli 0 <10 NMKL 125

Bacillus

cereus

0 <10 NMKL 67

Salmonella 0 0 / 25 g NMKL 71/PCR

Mold and

yeast

<100 5000 NMKL 98

Meursing Table

Starch Sugar

Milk

protein Milk fat

Grams 29.4 7.0 0.0 0.0

Percent 22.9 5.5 0.0 0.0

GTIN F-pak: 7036480060206

Stock No. 14

pcs.:

6020

GTIN D-pak

14 pcs.:

07036489060207

TARIC code: 1904901000

Origin: Norway / Norge
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